
Num Cat #Cat Dis/Ass Giri

254 3M 1 19

152 2M 1 00:12:11.656 19

154 2M 2 00:19:27.336 19

2 1M 1 +1 18

151 2M 3 +1 18

18 1M 2 +1 18

153 2M 4 +2 17

19 1M 3 +2 17

253 3X 1 +2 17

252 3X 2 +3 16

158 2M 5 +3 16

14 1M 4 +3 16

155 2X 1 +4 15

4 1M 5 +4 15

12 1M 6 +4 15

3 1M 7 +4 15

11 1M 8 +5 14

5 1M 9 +5 14

6 1M 10 +6 13

13 1M 11 +6 13

160 2M 6 +6 13

157 2X 2 +6 13

156 2X 3 +6 13

20 1M 12 +7 12

1 1M 13 +7 12

15 1M 14 +7 12

10 1M 15 +8 11

9 1M 16 +8 11

16 1M 17 +8 11

159 2M 7 +8 11

21 1M 18 +8 11

8 1F 1 +13 6

17 1M 19 +14 5

7 1M 20 +16 3

Pos Concorrente S Società Tempo

6 ORE PORALE

Porale (GE), 16 luglio 2017

2 SCALISE Domenico M GENOA BIKE VALLESTURA 06:15:50.211

1 ATRAMENTO Massimiliano M TEAM GENOA BIKE 06:03:38.555

4 PICCHIO Aimone M GRAN BIKE VELOCLUB 06:00:10.318

3 INFANTINO Daniele M CUGINI CARAMAZZO 06:23:05.891

6 PIRAS Ottorino M PIRAS 06:07:48.32

5 SEGALERBA Fabio M COMPAGNIA UNICA 06:06:39.773

8 DEALTI Stefano M MAXELA 06:04:22.050

7 CHERIN Luca M DAD AND SON 06:04:02.552

10 PARODI Claudio X BIKE GARAGE TEAM 06:10:22.725

9 BARRACO Ignazio X SUSSAGOTTI 06:15:22.959

12 ROSSI Fabio M ROSSI 06:15:25.213

11 TARANTO Gabriele M ALASSIO BIKE 06:12:35.211

14 TRAVERSO Roberto M A.S.D TEAM VALLESCRIVIA 06:05:16.35

13 CASTAGNOLA Nadia X CIP E CIOP 06:00:06.067

16 GHIGLIONE Alberto M AGHIGLI1 06:16:17.962

15 CANEVA Marco M BIKERS TEAM LIVELLATO 06:09:48.729

18 D'ALESSANDRO Alessio M BIKERS TEAM LIVELLATO 06:08:38.290

17 CERULLI Simone M US PONTEDECIMO 06:04:53.546

20 CRISTIANI Matteo M ALASSIO BIKE 3 06:08:00.757

19 GALLINO Alessandro M BIKE EVOLUTION 06:05:06.785

22 SCHIVO Dante X ALASSIO BIKE PROF 06:19:30.680

21 BISESTO Davide M CICLO PRELI 1 06:12:09.479

24 PERASSO Marco M PERASSO 05:46:41.663

23 ROSSITO Paola X ALASSIO BIKE 2 06:19:31.690

26 BISIO Claudio M BIKERS TEAM LIVELLATO 06:18:23.525

25 TURRIN Dino M BIKE GARAGE TEAM 06:06:09.038

28 GAZZOLO Michele M NEVER STOP RIDING 05:54:59.099

27 GAGGINI Stefano M STEFANO GAGGINI BOC 03:41:44.051

30 BERNARDI Andrea M CICLO PRELI 2 06:12:14.470

29 GRANDE Roberto M TEAM MACCA 06:10:51.479

32 PUSIOL Deborah F PUSIOL 05:07:05.659

31 MANTERO Marco M KRUSTY 06:14:52.469

34 MARINI Marco M MARINI 01:16:40.585

33 MOSCA Aniello M BIKERS TEAM LIVELLATO 05:40:14.940
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CAT:
Num Cat #Cat Tempo

8 1F 1 05:07:05.659

CAT:
Num Cat #Cat Tempo

2 1M 1 06:00:10.318

18 1M 2 06:07:48.32

19 1M 3 06:04:22.050

14 1M 4 06:15:25.213

4 1M 5 06:05:16.35

12 1M 6 06:09:48.729

3 1M 7 06:16:17.962

11 1M 8 06:04:53.546

5 1M 9 06:08:38.290

6 1M 10 06:05:06.785

13 1M 11 06:08:00.757

20 1M 12 05:46:41.663

1 1M 13 06:06:09.038

15 1M 14 06:18:23.525

10 1M 15 03:41:44.051

9 1M 16 05:54:59.099

16 1M 17 06:10:51.479

21 1M 18 06:14:52.469

17 1M 19 05:40:14.940

7 1M 20 01:16:40.585

CAT:
Num Cat #Cat Tempo

152 2M 1 06:15:50.211

154 2M 2 06:23:05.891

151 2M 3 06:06:39.773

153 2M 4 06:04:02.552

158 2M 5 06:12:35.211

160 2M 6 06:12:09.479

159 2M 7 06:12:14.470

CAT:
Num Cat #Cat Tempo

155 2X 1 06:00:06.067

157 2X 2 06:19:30.680

156 2X 3 06:19:31.690

CAT:
Num Cat #Cat Tempo

254 3M 1 06:03:38.555

6 ORE PORALE

Porale (GE), 16 luglio 2017

Pos Concorrente S Società Dis/Ass
1F

32 PUSIOL Deborah F PUSIOL +13

Pos Concorrente S Società Dis/Ass
1M

6 PIRAS Ottorino M PIRAS +1

4 PICCHIO Aimone M GRAN BIKE VELOCLUB +1

12 ROSSI Fabio M ROSSI +3

8 DEALTI Stefano M MAXELA +2

15 CANEVA Marco M BIKERS TEAM 
LIVELLATO

+4

14 TRAVERSO Roberto M A.S.D TEAM 
VALLESCRIVIA

+4

17 CERULLI Simone M US PONTEDECIMO +5

16 GHIGLIONE Alberto M AGHIGLI1 +4

19 GALLINO Alessandro M BIKE EVOLUTION +6

18 D'ALESSANDRO Alessio M BIKERS TEAM 
LIVELLATO

+5

24 PERASSO Marco M PERASSO +7

20 CRISTIANI Matteo M ALASSIO BIKE 3 +6

26 BISIO Claudio M BIKERS TEAM 
LIVELLATO

+7

25 TURRIN Dino M BIKE GARAGE TEAM +7

28 GAZZOLO Michele M NEVER STOP RIDING +8

27 GAGGINI Stefano M STEFANO GAGGINI BOC +8

31 MANTERO Marco M KRUSTY +8

29 GRANDE Roberto M TEAM MACCA +8

34 MARINI Marco M MARINI +16

33 MOSCA Aniello M BIKERS TEAM 
LIVELLATO

+14

2M

2 SCALISE Domenico M GENOA BIKE 
VALLESTURA

00:12:11.656

Pos Concorrente S Società Dis/Ass

5 SEGALERBA Fabio M COMPAGNIA UNICA +1

3 INFANTINO Daniele M CUGINI CARAMAZZO 00:19:27.336

11 TARANTO Gabriele M ALASSIO BIKE +3

7 CHERIN Luca M DAD AND SON +2

30 BERNARDI Andrea M CICLO PRELI 2 +8

21 BISESTO Davide M CICLO PRELI 1 +6

2X

13 CASTAGNOLA Nadia X CIP E CIOP +4

Pos Concorrente S Società Dis/Ass

23 ROSSITO Paola X ALASSIO BIKE 2 +6

22 SCHIVO Dante X ALASSIO BIKE PROF +6

3M

1 ATRAMENTO Massimiliano M TEAM GENOA BIKE

Pos Concorrente S Società Dis/Ass
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6 ORE PORALE

Porale (GE), 16 luglio 2017

CAT:
Num Cat #Cat Tempo

253 3X 1 06:15:22.959

252 3X 2 06:10:22.725

3X

9 BARRACO Ignazio X SUSSAGOTTI +2

Pos Concorrente S Società Dis/Ass

10 PARODI Claudio X BIKE GARAGE TEAM +3
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